Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimenzija Skatle:
Dimenzija pisala:

Priporocena velikost tiskanja:
Dimenzija rolerja:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

14.162.10
TITANIUM JET BLACK SET

TITANIUM JET BLACK SET, kovinski kemicni
svincnik in roler v kompletu, ¢rna

18.8 x5.8x2cm
01x13.5cm

4x0.5cm
01x13.8cm

0.06533 kg

0.071 kg

182

100/25/1

0.37 mx0.265 mx0.38 m
7.1kg

8605040059708
960810920000

171



